
 

 

Attachment B 
BA/BS in Theatre Arts (Acting, Design/Tech, General Theatre) for Columbia State AA/AS in Theatre Arts 

 

Core 

Curric. 

UNA  

Courses 

Credit 

Hours 

Columbia State  

Courses 

Credit 

Hours 

Area I Written Composition 

EN 111(3) 

EN 112(3)  

6 

 

 

Written Composition                                                                                       

ENGL 1010  English Composition I                                          

ENGL 1020 English Composition II                                         

6 

3 

3 

Area II Humanities & Fine Arts (For 

BA, 6 hours of foreign lang. 

are required)  

COM 201(3), AR 281(3), 

AR170,     EN 231(3), EN 

232(3), FR 101(3), FR 

102(3), GR 101(3), GR 

102(3) 

12 Humanities & Fine Arts                                                                 

COMM 2025 Fundamentals of  
    Communication                      

ENGL2310 Early World Literature 

ENGL 2320 Modern World Lit   

THEA 1030 Introduction to Theatre 

12 

 
3 

3 
3 
 

3 

 

Area III Natural 

Sciences & 

Math  

 BI 101(4), BI 102(4), MA 111(3) 

11 Nat. Sciences & Math 

BIOL 1110 General Biology I                                               

BIOL 1120 General Biology II                                           

MATH 1010 Math for General Studies 

or one from Math requirement                              

11 

4 

4 

3 

 

Area IV History, Social & Behavioral 

Sciences 

GE 111(3), HI 101(3), HI 102 (3), 

HI 201(3), HI 202 (3) 

 

12 History, Social & Behavioral Sciences                                                                  

Take two History  courses 

     HIST 2310 Early World History 

   HIST 2320 Modern World History    

   HIST 2010 Early US History 

  HIST 2020  Modern US History                                                     
GEOG 2010 World Reg. Geography 

Any Social / Behavioral. Sciences 

 

12 

6 

 

 

3 

3 

Area V TH 100 Elements of Theatre I 3 THEA 1030 Introduction to Theatre  

(taken as Humanities & Fine Arts above) 

3 

 TH 220 Acting 3 THEA 1015 Acting I 3 

TH 250 Theatrical Design 3 THEA 1025 Stage Craft I 3 

Electives at 100/200 level 6 THEA Electives * 9 

  Electives * 3 

 FYE  COLS 101 1 

Total 

Credits 

 56  60 

 

A.A. Degree - 6 sequence hours in a foreign language is required for the A.A. degree. 
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